
MATOSHRI AYURVED COOLEGE,EKLAHARE, NASHIK FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
 

BAMS, BHMS, 
BUMS Fees 
Structure 

 
OPEN CATEGORY 

& MINORITY 
MALE/FEMALE 
CANDIDATES 

(Income 
More than Eight Lakh)

SC & ST 
MALE/FEMALE 
CANDIDATES 

VJ & NT 
MALE/FEMALE 
CANDIDATES 

(with NCL) 

I. OPEN & EWS (Income ≤ Eight Lakh) 
II. OBC (including SBC) & SEBC (with NCL) 

(For Maharashtra Student 
Only who are eligible for 

Scholarship Scheme under 
MAHADBT) 

(For Maharashtra Student 
Only who are eligible for 

Scholarship Scheme under 
MAHADBT) 

(For Maharashtra Student Only who are eligible for 
Scholarship Scheme under MAHADBT) 

Female Male 

Tuition Fees 1,37,273.00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 68,636.50 

Library Fees 00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 

Development fees 13,727.00/- 00/- 13,727.00/- 13,727.00/- 13,727.00/- 

Admission Fees 

(At the time of 

admission) 

00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 

Library Deposit 

(One time) 
00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 

Gymkhana Fees 00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 00/- 

Total (Rs.) 1,51,000.00/- 00/- 13,727.00/- 13,727.00/- 82,363.00 

After allotment of hostel, following charges will be applicable 

Hostel Rent 

(Per Year) 
90,000.00/- 90,000.00/- 90,000.00/- 90,000.00/- 90,000.00/- 

 
 Other fees will be charged by the college as per College and University rules. 

 Please check the website of the allotted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted 


